
IMPEGNO DI SPESA
Sono stati imputati in data odierna i seguenti importi:
	Anno
	Entrata / Spesa
	Nr. Imp.
	Capitolo
	Importo
	Prenotazione
	Variaz.
	Codice Fornitore/

Beneficiario

	2018
	S
	588
	10108039120
	28.922,74
	
	
	18241

	2019
	S
	588
	10108039120
	5.784,55
	
	
	18241

	2018
	S
	589
	10108039120
	227,59
	
	
	


Como, lì 16/02/2018
Il responsabile

DEL GUASTA ALESSANDRO

